in accordance with
Ruiesﬁ? 6.3&650of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
insolvency Act 1986.

L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

10! 1 1{201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

E T

Company number

Company details

solalalos3l

= Filling in this form

Company name in full |

MinD  SRes (INTERZMATONPR) LV RED

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

2 |

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

GEsHeey

Surname

KR A

3 |

Liquidator's address

Buiiding namer’number| C‘

Street = 'ﬂ,\E’ M
Post town l PU{ M(/UTP\

County/Region

Postcode Wmﬁrﬁmgf
Country | U V(

Liquidator's name @

Fuli forename(s)

|

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

|

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number

@ Other liguidator

Street

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

|
|
|
‘
‘VTTW—TW—

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

oh NMBE e iF

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Mstatement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidater's signature

Signature

X oy Wk

Signature date

‘vBs v Mol g

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4,20

S95/99

For Official Use

I |

Company Number
[ B099257]

MIND SPORTS (INTERNATIONAL} LIMITED

1ve—

Geoffrey John Kirk
9 The Crescent
Plymouth

PL1 3AB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's

affairs as at 2 NOVEMBER 2017

Signed /%‘@ﬂ J{W )L Date

>/ 201

Ref:

G J Kirk Insolvency Practitioner
9 The Crescent

Plymouth

PL1 3AB

Liguidation

For Official Use
Post Room




STATEMENT OF TRUTH

Statement as to affairs of

Mind Sports (International) Limited
On the 02 November 2017
The date of the resolution for winding up

I, Mr. David Brannan a director of the above company confirm that the several pages attached
marked Appendix A, and Creditors Schedule (Appendix B) are to the best of my knowledge
and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above company as at 02
November 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried
on business as event managers, advertisers and promoters.

Mr, David Brannan (Director)

Date: 23 October 2017 (Being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up).



THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MIND SPORTS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 02 NOVEMBER 2017
Appendix A

Summary of Assets

Assets Specifically Pledged

None

Assets Not Specifically Pledged

VAT Refund
Book Debts

Estimated Total Assets Available for Prefarential Craditors

Summary of Liabilities
Preferential Creditors (Estimated) - Employees
Surplus Before Caiculation of Prescribed Part
50% of first £10,000
20% of remainder
Prescribed Part for Ordinary Creditors
Remainder for Floating Charge Holder
Floating Charge Holder
None
Estimated Surplus Available for Non-Preferential Creditors
Ordinary Creditors
Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors
Issued and Called Up Share Capital
Estimated Deficiency as Regards Members

Mr David Brannan Dated 23.10.2017
Director

Cost of Book Value Estimated
Realisable
Value
£ £

Nil

25,000.00
78,000.00 Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
399,405.43

FHULS 43
10.00

3G9 41543



£V°G0P'66€

821168l
001
00'299°21C
G'898'G
91°109'L
00°000'c
LE°¥60'CL
00°006
00°000'PS
LL'E6E'9E
00’0012

00009'6
00°00S°S
98'986'v
00°L2¥'Y
00°000°€}
61'G56'6

3

an(Q Junowly @dI0AU|

436 121d 96plgAal aBpug (1IN @97 asnOH Jaxmog 6 Hun

VSN 69168 AN sebop se Amid soybny piemoy €5/¢€

NO8 61d X20isWA|d peoy Heyszing ¢

Ag9 0219 Angsaxma] BuluAm] yied ssauisng Jouepy abeppnq ¢ Hun
NNO 41 M UOPUGT 18941S JNOPIEAA /|| @SNOH JoWWEeH

VSN SE0Z VIA UBnoiogxod soe|d joliled suQ wnipels aye|io

D4y LON weybunoN jeans aseadsareys 0s

Jejed ‘eyoQq ‘00452 XOg Od ‘@nuad Ao ‘Aegisap

soueld ‘9|l LLLBG ‘SaIun SSUD sap pieas|nog |

3vN legnQ eysleg | 981 L6E x°d Od

Jejen ‘eyoq

JIX9 JoOj} }81 ‘19241S IUBY] Ulg paweyoly ‘L 'ON 220 ‘Buiping JVOMV
Al 17d ‘UinowA|d ‘peoy sjooeag Alel ‘Unod A9juols Ge

Boueld ///6G 9N salJpue|d 8p Juod 212

TNE LMN ‘UOpucT ‘peoy uojsng 9gg ‘Jamo] uolsng

wnifjeg ‘Inoyuin} 0oz ‘g9 ugdl| do Bamusslg

VSN 988¢ Y YPIMIEA PEOY O||9q3jUoiy G9

£G6¥¢ X0F Od JejeD eyoQ Aeg 1sapq‘|lEw 81jusd A1 Jo spisioeg

SSeIppy

lejoL

P17 [eUOREUIBIU| WINL
777 |euonjeulaju| spodspuliy
UB0T SJ0j0aJi(] - UBUURIg plABQ
eipey Juudg

BIPOIN YHd

D711 SdN

aljua) IVU/IBIUCH Emzmc_zoz
m_zv._m—a Holuen

siejed puels |1

071 Z4 86X

S48%04g Joali(] aunsu|

P11 SPMPIOAN A

a7 8 d48LEY OUISEY) |9)0H
OdWH

JIopA @p dnoug

od3

2034

swieN

POl ([euoneusayu]) SHods Puln



